

# iQUBE® Digital Diagnostic Junction Boxes

## Part Number/Price

Ref#	Part#	Description	Price
	<b>71027</b>	Fuse F1, 2A time-lag, Wickmann TR5, type 374	Consult
	<b>77224</b>	Installation manual	Consult
	<b>77925</b>	Revolution III configuration software CD	Consult
	<b>93021</b>	iQUBE parts kit	Consult
	<b>78476</b>	Operating lever for connectors	Consult
	<b>77531</b>	Power supply	Consult
	<b>87961</b>	5-pin connector, screw terminals	Consult
	<b>77143</b>	Fiber optic board, RX/TX, installed in iQUBE	Consult
	<b>77788</b>	Fiber optic board, RX/TX, installed in 920i indicator	Consult
2	<b>81268</b>	O-ring (4)	Consult
3	<b>14822</b>	Machine screws, 4-40 NC x 1/2	Consult
4	<b>77140</b>	iQUBE connector board, 4-channel	Consult
5	<b>14637</b>	Nuts (for power ground), 1/4-20 NC	Consult
6	<b>31546</b>	1/4 in internal tooth lock washers (for power ground)	Consult
7	<b>14729</b>	Bolt (for power ground), 1/4-20 NC x 3/4 hex head	Consult
8	<b>15655</b>	Cable grip, 3/8 NPT	Consult
9	<b>15656</b>	Lock nut, 3/8 NPT	Consult
10	<b>15628</b>	Cord-grips, 1/2 in NPT	Consult
11	<b>15630</b>	Lock nuts, 1/2 in NPT	Consult
12	<b>91785</b>	iQUBE enclosure	Consult
14	<b>88734</b>	Nut, breather vent	Consult
15	<b>88733</b>	Vent, breather	Consult
16	<b>19538</b>	Slotted back post	Consult
17	<b>15665</b>	Reducing gland	Consult
18	<b>77247</b>	iQUBE core module, 8-channel	Consult
20	<b>70698</b>	Wire assembly, ground	Consult
21	<b>91896</b>	Mounting panel assembly	Consult

(See Diagrams iQUBE-A & iQUBE-B)



Junction Boxes

# iQUBE® Digital Diagnostic Junction Boxes

